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Yearling Ram

$300.002436 Gunsmoke Dorsets Adam Vandevanter |  1125 310TH St | KIRON | IA | 51448

$550.003469 Moser Club Lambs Jayla Davis |  1845 Hwy 24 | PARIS | TX | 75462___

TOTAL Average$850.00 $425.00 2 Total Lots

Fall Ram Lamb

$400.002393 Moser Club Lambs Vandyke Suffolks |  38919 So Hwy 34 | WESSINGTON SPRINGS | SD | 57382

TOTAL Average$400.00 $400.00 1 Total Lot

January Ram Lamb

$5,800.002496 Taylor Made Show Lambs Wasteney Club Lambs |  1865 270th St | SHANNON CITY | IA | 50861GRAND CHAMPION

$1,200.002306 Amyx Sheep Farm Ghiselin's Polled Dorset |  1485 Olivet Rd | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95401

$1,400.002404 Slack Club Lambs 3L Livestock |  3150 S 2500 W | DELTA | UT | 84624

$1,250.002403 Slack Club Lambs Tom Manning & Family |  30060 471st Ave | BERESFORD | SD | 57004

$250.002412 RSO Livestock Jacquelin Way |  71012 659 Ave | RULO | NE | 68431___

$350.002363 Daniels Club Lambs Eric Stehlik |  1450 County Road C | DORCHESTER | NE | 68343

$200.002305 Amyx Sheep Farm Slay Family Dorsets |  26216 US Hwy 431 S | FIVE POINTS | AL | 36855___

$650.006109 Huntrods Club Lambs Griffith Dorsets |  2090 Missouri Valley Rd | PAVILLION | WY | 82523___

$500.002317 Griffith Dorsets Purdue University |  5675 W 600 N | WEST LAFAYETTE | IN | 47906

TOTAL Average$11,600.00 $1,288.89 9 Total Lots

February Ram Lamb

$900.002417 Enfield Club Lambs Alicia Heineke |  29771 Rt U | STOUTSVILLE | MO | 65283

$2,000.002324 Hewlett Club Lambs Boehm Family Club Lambs |  32418 750th Ave | RACINE | MN | 55967

$4,750.002427 Heisdorffer Dorsets Wolf Club Lambs |  957 E Ave | SCRANTON | IA | 51462

$700.002405 Slack Club Lambs DMC Dorsets |  HC 64 Box 115 | HILLSBORO | WV | 24946

$900.006110 Huntrods Club Lambs Watson |  1333 Kanza | Marion | KS | 67063

$2,500.002493 Williams Show Lambs Chris Brown |  RT 1 Box 2320 | OKTAHA | OK | 74450___

$550.002406 Slack Club Lambs Elliott, Allison, Shelby Smith |  2414 Rd M | EMPORIA | KS | 66801

$350.002318 Griffith Dorsets Steve Swenka Family |  18064 M Avenue | FAYETTE | IA | 52142

$200.002368 Head Family Farms Jacquelin Way |  71012 659 Ave | RULO | NE | 68431

$350.002387 McQuinley Club Lambs Kirsten Hatfield |  3660 Big B | SOUTH ZANESVILLE | OH | 43701

$200.002450 Taylor Club Lambs Nathan Vogel |  700 Decatur Pike | WINCHESTER | OH | 45697___

$400.002397 Boehm Family Club Lambs Adam Vandevanter |  1125 310TH St | KIRON | IA | 51448

$650.002497 Taylor Made Show Lambs Craig Newby |  1438 CR 3300 | COFFEYVILLE | KS | 67337

$200.002372 Martin's 4-M Ranch Mueller Family |  35244 310th St | MONROE | NE | 68647___

TOTAL Average$14,650.00 $1,046.43 14 Total Lots

March Ram Lamb

$900.002418 Enfield Club Lambs Zachary --- Joel Bobb |  1380 303rd Ave | WEVER | IA | 52658RES GRAND 

CHAMPION

$300.006059 Slack Club Lambs Dave Clouser |  768 CoRd 601 | POLK | OH | 44866

$450.006060 Slack Club Lambs Tom Manning & Family |  30060 471st Ave | BERESFORD | SD | 57004

$700.002480 Huntrods Dorsets Kevin Rhoads |  25723 Indiahoma Rd | INDIAHOMA | OK | 73552___

$1,000.002378 Star Dust Sheep Farm Craig Rudicel |  8720 E 900 H | Twelve Mile | IN | 46988___

$300.002362 Daniels Club Lambs Shepherds View Farm |  9097 Shepherds View Lane | BRIDGEVILLE | DE | 19933___

$850.002428 Heisdorffer Dorsets Four Z Club Lambs |  1504 Charlestown Memphis Rd | CHARLESTOWN | IN | 47111

$900.002481 Huntrods Dorsets Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679___
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$1,000.002482 Huntrods Dorsets Erickson Family Farm LLC |  11075 367th St | CANNON FALLS | MN | 55009

$200.002345 Wolf Club Lambs John Personeni |  2987 Almy Ave | Oroville | CA | 95966

TOTAL Average$6,600.00 $660.00 10 Total Lots

April Ram Lamb

$1,300.002364 Daniels Club Lambs Griffith Dorsets |  2090 Missouri Valley Rd | PAVILLION | WY | 82523___

$350.002456 Clair Club Lambs Dalton Pottebaum |  304 1st Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003___

$200.002443 Myers Polled Dorsets Kirschten Sheep Farm |  5060 Jeffeson Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003___

$1,300.002440 Dycus Club Lambs Boehm Family Club Lambs |  32418 750th Ave | RACINE | MN | 55967

$200.002308 Amyx Sheep Farm Wasteney Club Lambs |  1865 270th St | SHANNON CITY | IA | 50861___

$200.006119 Star Dust Sheep Farm M & J Club Lambs |  780 W 21st | CHANUTE | KS | 66720

$500.002215 Star Dust Sheep Farm 5-L Dorsets |  Hwy 18 | CHAPMAN | KS | 67431___

TOTAL Average$4,050.00 $578.57 7 Total Lots

Yearling Ewe

$650.002494 Lively Ranch Ghiselin's Polled Dorset |  1485 Olivet Rd | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95401

$1,500.002437 Gunsmoke Dorsets Rachel Painter |  128 Painters Lane | AVELLA | PA | 15312

$650.002432 Shortgrass Sheep Company Four Z Club Lambs |  1504 Charlestown Memphis Rd | CHARLESTOWN | IN | 47111

$400.002301 Ebert Sheep Farm Carla Robinson |  PO Box 994 | Harrah | OK | 73045

$400.002316 Griffith Dorsets 5 D Ranch |  22940 Harvest | MORRISON | OK | 73061

TOTAL Average$3,600.00 $720.00 5 Total Lots

Fall Ewe Lamb

$700.002348 Sidwell Show Sheep Double E Dorsets |  8600 N St Rt 589 | FLETCHER | OH | 45326

$375.002444 Myers Polled Dorsets Carla Robinson |  PO Box 994 | Harrah | OK | 73045___

$500.002332 Wasteney Club Lambs Layne Lingley |  606 Dudleyville Rd | Greenville | IL | 62246___

TOTAL Average$1,575.00 $525.00 3 Total Lots

January Ewe Lamb

$1,000.002454 Clair Club Lambs Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$750.002407 Slack Club Lambs Ainsley & Brannt Balfanz |  23000 Apple Rd | WATERFORD | WI | 53185

$800.002350 Sidwell Show Sheep Shepherds View Farm |  9097 Shepherds View Lane | BRIDGEVILLE | DE | 19933

$1,200.006106 Williams Show Lambs Sprull Farms |  5206 CR 185 | STEPHENVILLE | TX | 76401

$600.002338 Hurliman Club Lambs Leventini Club Lambs |  624 S Indiana Ave | MODESTO | CA | 95357

$500.002402 Slack Club Lambs Mike Starney |  6664 Tucker Hollow Rd SE | Calhoun | GA | 30701___

$1,100.002326 Hewlett Club Lambs Double A Dorsets & NOC Sheep Center |  30800 CR 710 | BURLINGTON | OK | 
73722

___

$250.002365 Daniels Club Lambs Mueller Family |  35244 310th St | MONROE | NE | 68647___

$650.002335 Wasteney Club Lambs Hilton Hurliman |  R R 3 Box 6A | CORDELL | OK | 73632

$300.002391 Dee Brothers, LLC Joel Walker |  7156 W 900 S | RIDGEVILLE | IN | 47380___

$750.002495 Brent Titus Jim Davis |  24001 N 1900 E Rd | ODELL | IL | 60460

$650.002483 Huntrods Dorsets Hamilton Club Lambs |  3164 St Rt 245 E | WEST LIBERTY | OH | 43357

$600.002419 Enfield Club Lambs Zachary --- Joel Bobb |  1380 303rd Ave | WEVER | IA | 52658

$425.002302 Ebert Sheep Farm Kacey Butler |  3127 Union Rd | JUNCTION CITY | KS | 66441

$650.002484 Huntrods Dorsets Jayla Davis |  1845 Hwy 24 | PARIS | TX | 75462

$550.002309 Amyx Sheep Farm 5 D Ranch |  22940 Harvest | MORRISON | OK | 73061___

$450.006062 Slack Club Lambs Nicholas Alan Pohlman |  12820 Rose Cemetery rd | PRAIRIE GROVE | AR | 72753

$200.002476 Erickson Family Farm LLC BNC Livestock |  16698 Co 14 | CLARISSA | MN | 56440___

$550.002398 Boehm Family Club Lambs Mueller Family |  35244 310th St | MONROE | NE | 68647
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$200.002446 Myers Polled Dorsets Crago Family Ranch |  22 Maui Hill Rd | COLUMBUS | MT | 59019

$400.002310 Amyx Sheep Farm Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$650.002434 Shortgrass Sheep Company Franz Farms |  34153 520th Ave | BINGHAM LAKE | MN | 56118___

$700.006111 Huntrods Club Lambs Hamilton Club Lambs |  3164 St Rt 245 E | WEST LIBERTY | OH | 43357

TOTAL Average$13,925.00 $605.43 23 Total Lots

February Ewe Lamb

$1,050.002353 Sidwell Show Sheep Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044RES GRAND 

CHAMPION

$1,150.002420 Enfield Club Lambs Korb Family Farms |  1067 Merrell Rd | BROOKVILLE | IN | 47012

$900.002352 Sidwell Show Sheep Double E Dorsets |  8600 N St Rt 589 | FLETCHER | OH | 45326

$900.002380 Star Dust Sheep Farm 5-L Dorsets |  Hwy 18 | CHAPMAN | KS | 67431

$1,000.002392 Dee Brothers, LLC Emily Albers |  3646 Primrose Ave | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95407

$425.002451 Taylor Club Lambs Steva Robinson |  Box 95 | BELMONT | WI | 53510

$700.002399 Boehm Family Club Lambs Taylor Made |  14983 150th St | PERRY | IA | 50220

$550.002339 Hurliman Club Lambs Four Z Club Lambs |  1504 Charlestown Memphis Rd | CHARLESTOWN | IN | 47111

$700.002499 Taylor Made Show Lambs Fred Ansolabehere |  33383 7th Standard Rd | BAKERSFIELD | CA | 93314

$550.002490 Fisher Club Lambs Johnston Sheep |  4440 SW 5th Ave | NEW PLYMOUTH | ID | 83655

$200.002400 Boehm Family Club Lambs Celeste Gonzales |  200 Zanderson | JOURDANTON | TX | 78026

$850.006112 Huntrods Club Lambs Ainsley & Brannt Balfanz |  23000 Apple Rd | WATERFORD | WI | 53185

$600.002433 Shortgrass Sheep Company Franz Farms |  34153 520th Ave | BINGHAM LAKE | MN | 56118

$600.002486 Huntrods Dorsets Jim Davis |  24001 N 1900 E Rd | ODELL | IL | 60460

$250.002373 Martin's 4-M Ranch Jacquelin Way |  71012 659 Ave | RULO | NE | 68431

$200.002388 McQuinley Club Lambs Steven Bohrer |  4985 Sorb Rd | HILLSBORO | OH | 45133

$200.002475 Erickson Family Farm LLC BNC Livestock |  16698 Co 14 | CLARISSA | MN | 56440

$450.002485 Huntrods Dorsets Ghiselin's Polled Dorset |  1485 Olivet Rd | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95401

$275.002320 Griffith Dorsets Sprull Farms |  5206 CR 185 | STEPHENVILLE | TX | 76401___

$350.002311 Amyx Sheep Farm Dalton Pottebaum |  304 1st Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003___

$500.002452 Taylor Club Lambs Adriana Wendland |  14580 Mystic Lake Dr | PRIOR LAKE | MN | 55372___

$300.002336 Wasteney Club Lambs Minish Farms |  1542 CR 386 | HOLTS SUMMIT | MO | 65043

$300.002447 Myers Polled Dorsets Paul Cassell |  2317 Peppers Ferry Rd | WYTHEVILLE | VA | 24382

$500.002381 Star Dust Sheep Farm Reynolds Club Lambs |  7501Burtnett Rd | GAMBIER | OH | 43022

$200.002312 Amyx Sheep Farm Dalton Pottebaum |  304 1st Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003

$200.002319 Griffith Dorsets Five Points Farm |  5915 Glen Eagles Dr. | FREDERICKSBURG | VA | 22407

$350.006063 Slack Club Lambs Alicia & Don Wright |  25250 St Hwy 413 | GALENA | MO | 65656

$475.002455 Clair Club Lambs Zachary --- Joel Bobb |  1380 303rd Ave | WEVER | IA | 52658

TOTAL Average$14,725.00 $525.89 28 Total Lots

March Ewe Lamb

$1,550.006065 Slack Club Lambs Carl Mize |  P O Box 2205 | NOBLE | OK | 73068

$550.002354 Sidwell Show Sheep Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044

$2,750.002340 Hurliman Club Lambs D Lance Carter |  PO Box 81283 | BAKERSFIELD | CA | 93380___

$400.006064 Slack Club Lambs Carla Robinson |  PO Box 994 | Harrah | OK | 73045

$1,900.002429 Heisdorffer Dorsets Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$800.002470 Turner Show Stock Curtis Hewlett |  4983 E Hwy 160 | INDEPENDENCE | KS | 67301

$500.002471 Turner Show Stock Kamryn Fulenchek |  455 Biggerstaff Rd. | SHERMAN | TX | 75090

$200.002442 Myers Polled Dorsets Five Points Farm |  5915 Glen Eagles Dr. | FREDERICKSBURG | VA | 22407___

$450.002421 Enfield Club Lambs Ehrhardt Livestock |  21345 N 3100 East Rd | EMINGTON | IL | 60934

$200.002448 Myers Polled Dorsets Five Points Farm |  5915 Glen Eagles Dr. | FREDERICKSBURG | VA | 22407

$550.006113 Huntrods Club Lambs Fred Ansolabehere |  33383 7th Standard Rd | BAKERSFIELD | CA | 93314
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$450.002487 Huntrods Dorsets Michael Bowers |  7400 Stringtown Rd | MECHANICSBURG | OH | 43044

$550.002337 Wasteney Club Lambs D & P Club Lambs |  334781 E 860 Rd | WELLSTON | OK | 74881

$400.002382 Star Dust Sheep Farm M & J Club Lambs |  780 W 21st | CHANUTE | KS | 66720

$475.002457 Clair Club Lambs Four Z Club Lambs |  1504 Charlestown Memphis Rd | CHARLESTOWN | IN | 47111

$375.002477 Erickson Family Farm LLC BNC Livestock |  16698 Co 14 | CLARISSA | MN | 56440___

$450.002401 Boehm Family Club Lambs Heidi Riemann |  960728 S 3390 Rd | CHANDLER | OK | 74834

$350.002500 Taylor Made Show Lambs Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

TOTAL Average$12,900.00 $716.67 18 Total Lots

April Ewe Lamb

$550.006066 Slack Club Lambs Celeste Gonzales |  200 Zanderson | JOURDANTON | TX | 78026

$550.002366 Daniels Club Lambs Matthew Willmann |  7681 E 100 S | Hartford City | IN | 47348

$1,900.002430 Heisdorffer Dorsets Franz Farms |  34153 520th Ave | BINGHAM LAKE | MN | 56118

$500.006068 Slack Club Lambs Amanda Wortman |  2695 Fm 983 | RED OAK | TX | 75154

$450.002341 Hurliman Club Lambs Calvin Enfield |  70902 335th st | COLLINS | IA | 50055

$450.002385 Star Dust Sheep Farm Hilton Hurliman |  R R 3 Box 6A | CORDELL | OK | 73632

$600.002346 Wolf Club Lambs Emily Albers |  3646 Primrose Ave | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95407___

$200.006114 Myers Polled Dorsets Kirschten Sheep Farm |  5060 Jeffeson Ave | ALTON | IA | 51003

$775.002458 Clair Club Lambs Hindman Show Lambs |  1648 640th Ave | ALBIA | IA | 52531___

$650.002313 Amyx Sheep Farm Ghiselin's Polled Dorset |  1485 Olivet Rd | SANTA ROSA | CA | 95401___

$350.002314 Amyx Sheep Farm Pearson Farms |  2556 Brown City Rd | IMLAY CITY | MI | 48444___

$325.002383 Star Dust Sheep Farm Brandon Erickson |  1940 Quebec Ave | HARDY | IA | 50545___

$475.002492 Fisher Club Lambs Johnston Sheep |  4440 SW 5th Ave | NEW PLYMOUTH | ID | 83655

$325.002384 Star Dust Sheep Farm Elliott, Allison, Shelby Smith |  2414 Rd M | EMPORIA | KS | 66801

TOTAL Average$8,100.00 $578.57 14 Total Lots

$92,975.00 TOTAL $693.84 Average 134 Total Lots
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